
S. No. 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Vacant seats in Certificate Course in Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences 

after 2d Counseling held on 29-07-25 

Name of the 
Program 

Certificate 
Course in AI 
and ML in 

Pharmaceutical 
Sciences 

Category of Vacant seats 

AIC 
AIC-EWS 

HOGC 

SC 
DSC 

Pbsc238 

BC-A 
BC-B 

DA/PwD/PH/ESM/DFF 
HOGC-EWS 

Number of vacant 
seats 

00 
00 
09 
05 
05 
08 

05 
04 
02 

(Pharm. Sciences) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

